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#401  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 1:44.00 2018! Skyline

C Bradley, D Himes, S DiMeco, L Sayles

State Record: 1:44.00 2018$ Skyline

C Bradley, D Himes, S DiMeco, L Sayles

AAA1:44.21

AAC1:46.21

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ATAH1 1:45.26 AAC

Weissman, Hannah 12 Portmann, Makenna 11

Gaul, Rowan 10 Sears, Hailey 12

25.81 29.37 23.9526.13

ARED2 1:46.84   34.0

Chen, Michelle 11 Yu, Catherine 12

Wu, Andrea 12 Benjamin, Eleanor 11

26.26 29.01 25.6025.97

AISSY3 1:47.16   32.0

Dandeneau, Chloe 9 Tu, Gillian 11

Jia, Maddy 12 Pushckor, Sky 12

28.16 27.92 25.0326.05

ACURT4 1:50.61   30.0

Caritativo, Athea 11 Proctor, Alexa 11

Bellin, Gretta 10 Forrest, Erin 12

27.21 31.43 25.7326.24

AKAM5 1:52.36   28.0

Lorenzo, Julia 9 Ryu, Sophia 12

Smith, Claire 10 Ryu, Janey 9

28.53 31.28 26.3626.19

AU6 1:53.01   26.0

Chang, Annette 11 Lin, Jean 11

Fong, Joli 10 Adams, Nicole 11

27.43 32.41 26.5726.60

ANEW7 1:53.08   24.0

Makhervaks, Nicolle 10 Huang, Kaylee 10

Chiu, Amelia 11 Curley, Malia 11

28.43 31.01 26.0127.63

AINGL8 1:53.43   22.0

Hau, Jewel 12 Brown, Audrey 10

Liu, Grace 12 Brackett, Laney 11

29.69 31.87 25.9525.92

B - Final

AJACK9 1:53.26   18.0

Hawkins, Lexi 12 Hoyla, Olivia 9

Parungao, Arie 12 Hernandez-Murillo, Celina 10

28.37 31.70 25.7027.49

APUY10 1:54.39   14.0

Sellman, Abby 11 Clise, Maya 12

Bagniewski, Molly 10 Sellman, Emily 9

29.20 30.71 26.3428.14

AEASTL11 1:54.57   12.0

Nakaone, Elsie 11 Lundblad, Julia 11

Piel, Josephine 12 Dong, Angela 9

27.94 33.33 25.8727.43

ASKY12 1:54.63   10.0

Tran, Hannah 11 Kim, Calliope 11

Arroyo, Abigail 10 Kujat, Payton 10

29.19 30.60 25.6229.22

AEAST13 1:55.42   8.0

Norris-Markowitz, Ava 12 Larson, Faith 12

Hobson, Jaime 11 Harasek, Skyler 12

29.13 34.46 25.4926.34

AMR14 1:56.13   6.0

Wisen, Addie 10 Thomas, Brooke 11

Lam, Celina 12 Ma, Elizabeth 10

29.66 34.05 24.7227.70

AGP15 1:56.36   4.0

Fidler, Macy 12 Hoopes, Isabella 11

Lao, Ellie 10 Keegan, Alanna 12

28.44 33.26 25.5229.14

AHAN--- DQ

Rutherford, Cameron 12 Peterson, Anikka 9

Abringe, Chamelle 12 Landon, Noelle 10

30.19 32.52 26.0028.40

 
#401  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 1:44.00 2018! Skyline

C Bradley, D Himes, S DiMeco, L Sayles

State Record: 1:44.00 2018$ Skyline

C Bradley, D Himes, S DiMeco, L Sayles

AAA1:44.21

AAC1:46.21

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ATAH1 1:45.91 AAC

Weissman, Hannah 12 Portmann, Makenna 11

Gaul, Rowan 10 Sears, Hailey 12

25.93 29.55 24.2726.16

ARED2 1:46.90

Chen, Michelle 11 Yu, Catherine 12

Wu, Andrea 12 Benjamin, Eleanor 11

26.33 29.12 25.7925.66

AISSY3 1:48.63

Dandeneau, Chloe 9 Tu, Gillian 11

Jia, Maddy 12 Pushckor, Sky 12

28.60 27.82 25.8826.33

ACURT4 1:51.06

Caritativo, Athea 11 Proctor, Alexa 11

Bellin, Gretta 10 Forrest, Erin 12

27.76 30.97 25.8826.45

ANEW5 1:51.75

Makhervaks, Nicolle 10 Huang, Kaylee 10

Chiu, Amelia 11 Curley, Malia 11

28.05 31.50 25.1427.06

AU6 1:52.91

Chang, Annette 11 Lin, Jean 11

Fong, Joli 10 Adams, Nicole 11

27.06 32.14 26.9626.75

AKAM7 1:52.92

Lorenzo, Julia 9 Ryu, Sophia 12

Smith, Claire 10 Ryu, Janey 9

28.96 31.30 26.3926.27

AINGL8 1:53.25

Hau, Jewel 12 Brown, Audrey 10

Liu, Grace 12 Brackett, Laney 11

29.31 31.70 25.9526.29

AJACK9 1:54.51

Hawkins, Lexi 12 Hoyla, Olivia 9

Parungao, Arie 12 Hernandez-Murillo, Celina 10

28.52 31.78 26.2827.93

APUY10 1:54.95

Sellman, Abby 11 Clise, Maya 12

Bagniewski, Molly 10 Sellman, Emily 9

28.85 30.61 26.3629.13

ASKY11 1:55.21

Tran, Hannah 11 Kim, Calliope 11

Arroyo, Abigail 10 Kujat, Payton 10

29.33 31.26 25.6229.00

AHAN12 1:55.35

Rutherford, Cameron 12 Peterson, Anikka 9

Abringe, Chamelle 12 Landon, Noelle 10

29.86 32.40 25.5627.53

AEASTL13 1:55.39

Nakaone, Elsie 11 Lundblad, Julia 11

Piel, Josephine 12 Dong, Angela 9

28.31 33.35 25.8727.86

AGP14 1:55.62

Fidler, Macy 12 Hoopes, Isabella 11

Lao, Ellie 10 Keegan, Alanna 12

28.54 32.77 25.3528.96

AMR15 1:55.92

Wisen, Addie 10 Thomas, Brooke 11

Lam, Celina 12 Ma, Elizabeth 10

29.54 33.74 25.1127.53

AEAST16 1:55.98

Norris-Markowitz, Ava 12 Larson, Faith 12

Hobson, Jaime 11 Harasek, Skyler 12

29.48 34.51 25.4326.56

ACAM17 1:57.02

Kiesenhofer, Karli 10 Deringer, Campbell 11

King, Sydney 11 Wade, Sophia 10

31.26 30.08 25.8529.83

AKC18 1:57.62

Paulson, Victoria 10 Williams, Rae 10

Weiler, Kiersten 12 Droppelman, Ava 11

29.80 34.63 27.8625.33

AML19 1:58.04

Hines, Alli 9 Duvall, Kathryn 9

Dana, Aniston 11 Jensen, Lydia 11

31.86 33.61 26.3426.23

AOLY--- DQ

Weaver Randall, Clara 9 Putt, Takara 10

Carras, Corrina 10 Skiles, Lucy 12

30.64 31.28 25.8927.81

ADECA--- SCR

Jackson, Sydney 11 Bakam, Amaya 11

Hiletework, Edenna 9 Heslop, Izzy 9
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AWVAL--- SCR

Tweedy, Piper 10 Stapleton, Leah 11

Durels, Jaelynn 12 Hernandez, Cassandra 12

AKR--- SCR

Goehard, Ava 12 Edwards, Addison 9

Zimmerman, Reyna 9 Edgar, Tessa 12

ASK--- SCR

Hurguy, Emma 9 Obnial, Regina 12

Lee, Cami 12 Bidus, Hannah 11

ADAV--- SCR

Dufault, Mia 11 Scott, Kellynn 11

Ehlis, Isabelle 11 Palmandez, Grace 12

AIKE--- SCR

Knerr, Evangeline 10 Stephens, Emma 9

DeLeon, Arly 12 Garza, Valeria 10

AMAR--- SCR

Ceesay, Miriam 11 Abendroth, Kailee 11

Nguyen, Lucy 9 Gonzalez, Emily 12

ALS--- SCR

Smith, Mackenzie 11 Freeman, Kyra 12

Garingo, Jessica 9 Fleischmann, Sarah 11

ABOTH--- SCR

Norton, Purdey 10 Moriarty, Ayzlyn 11

Radvick, Julia 10 Kamikawa, Katy 11

ASKYV--- SCR

Trahan, Taylor 11 Cadran, Sophie 12

Moore, Jordan 11 Hammack, Hannah 12

ARICH--- SCR

Willford, Sydney 12 Varga, Greta 11

McGinnis, Bryn 12 Ciolli, Malia 10

ACHI--- SCR

Gress, Kenzie 9 Blair, Ashlin 9

Leavens, Sidney 11 Bolson, Gracie 11

AWEN--- SCR

Roche, Abby 11 Cutshall, Sydney 10

Coonfield, Molly 11 McKay, Kelsey 12

AKW--- SCR

Staggers, Mia 11 Osborn, Brynn 9

Wallace, Madeleine 12 Fronek, Kaya 12

ASUNNY--- SCR

Stroh, Nadia Ruiz, Alondra

Bonzi, Avery Gill, Jessiela

AMS--- SCR

Eide, Clara 11 From, Emily 11

Anderson, Jessi 12 Nelson, Siena 9

ANC--- SCR

Nguyen, Trinity 9 Thornburg, Jameson 9

Lam, Alaina 11 Romanschi, Rebecca 12

AROG--- SCR

Warmoth, Chloe 11 Drasher, Anna 12

Clemons, Destiny 12 Ward, Natalie 12

 
#402  Women 200 Yard Free

Meet Record: 1:46.55 2010! Andie Taylor

State Record: 1:46.55 2010$ Andie Taylor

AAA1:48.74

AAC1:50.57

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CURT 12Bellin, Gabi1 1:52.64   20.0

26.02 28.62 28.8529.15

TAH  9Chen, Elayne2 1:53.86   17.0

26.84 28.95 29.1328.94

TAH 11Conklin, Karis3 1:56.15   16.0

27.58 29.26 29.5429.77

EASTL 12Piel, Josephine4 1:58.05   15.0

27.04 30.16 29.9330.92

ML 11Parrish, Makhaela5 1:58.94   14.0

27.46 30.29 30.5530.64

ML 12Knox, Laurel6 1:59.09   13.0

26.56 30.00 31.4631.07

NEW 11Robertson, Abigail7 1:59.62   12.0

27.59 29.88 31.3630.79

NEW 12Li, Joy8 2:00.88   11.0

27.02 30.35 31.6031.91

B - Final

RED 12Ella, Reedy9 1:59.30   9.0

27.89 30.48 30.0830.85

RED 10Kimborowicz, Jenna10 1:59.49   7.0

27.62 29.98 30.9730.92

PUY 10Bagniewski, Molly11 2:00.96   6.0

27.89 30.35 31.5531.17

IKE 12Mitchell, Addison12 2:01.00   5.0

27.14 29.78 32.6231.46

CURT 11Sotomayor, Maddie13 2:04.13   4.0

28.71 31.51 31.5932.32

CURT  9Guidoux, May14 2:04.23   3.0

28.45 31.00 32.2932.49

BG 11Uchtmann, Nina15 2:06.77   2.0

28.73 31.83 33.3532.86

ISSY  9Dandeneau, Chloe--- DQ

28.71 31.38 31.3231.85

 
#402  Women 200 Yard Free

Meet Record: 1:46.55 2010! Andie Taylor

State Record: 1:46.55 2010$ Andie Taylor

AAA1:48.74

AAC1:50.57

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CURT 12Bellin, Gabi1 1:53.74

26.48 28.45 29.2129.60

TAH  9Chen, Elayne2 1:55.32

27.41 29.70 28.6829.53

ML 12Knox, Laurel3 1:57.37

26.42 29.35 31.1730.43

TAH 11Conklin, Karis4 1:57.81

27.82 30.29 29.1830.52

EASTL 12Piel, Josephine5 1:58.06

27.23 30.29 29.8130.73

NEW 11Robertson, Abigail6 1:58.76

26.90 29.34 31.6430.88

NEW 12Li, Joy7 1:58.87

26.89 29.57 31.2531.16

ML 11Parrish, Makhaela8 1:59.13

27.50 30.56 30.3930.68

RED 10Kimborowicz, Jenna9 1:59.78

27.27 30.20 31.3530.96

RED 12Ella, Reedy10 2:00.34

28.06 30.68 30.4131.19

PUY 10Bagniewski, Molly11 2:00.88

27.92 30.49 31.1631.31

IKE 12Mitchell, Addison12 2:00.98

26.94 29.70 33.1631.18

ISSY  9Dandeneau, Chloe13 2:03.12

28.38 30.93 31.5832.23

CURT 11Sotomayor, Maddie14 2:03.13

27.92 30.99 32.1332.09

CURT  9Guidoux, May15 2:03.79

28.14 30.95 32.2632.44

BG 11Uchtmann, Nina16 2:05.51

28.46 31.61 32.8032.64

GP 11Sullivan, Alexa17 2:06.03

28.75 32.01 32.2633.01

RICH 12Willford, Sydney18 2:06.40

28.65 31.74 32.9133.10

GP 10Lao, Lily19 2:06.41

27.73 31.39 33.7533.54

LS 12Marlatt, Autumn20 2:06.76

28.36 31.90 33.1033.40

EAST 10Kelly, Payton--- SCR

ML  9Jensen, Adelaide--- SCR

WVAL 11Carvajal, Issabella--- SCR

EAST  9Gentili, Mckennah--- SCR

KAM 10Smirnova, Anna--- SCR

KAM 10Papenhausen, Ava--- SCR

ROG 11Smathers, Madeleine--- SCR

GP 10Bauman, Natalie--- SCR

TAH 10Artemdize, Sophie--- SCR

SUNNYAlvarez, Anna--- SCR

OLY 12Hummel-Church, Hawthorne--- SCR

OLY 11Otto, Margaret--- SCR

IKE 11Mickleson, Mary--- SCR

ML 11O'Neil, Madeline--- SCR

TAH 11Heil, Riah--- SCR

KR  9Zimmerman, Reyna--- SCR

U 11Adams, Nicole--- SCR

U 10Johnsen, Marley--- SCR

RICH 12Raugei, Beatrice--- SCR

JACK  9Guerra, Jillian--- SCR

JACK  9Smasne, Kassandra--- SCR

U 11Mitcheltree, Kylie--- SCR

CAM 11King, Sydney--- SCR
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CAM 9McGeachy, Lila--- SCR

CAM 11Gonzales Corona, Jennifer--- SCR

HAN 12Abringe, Chamelle--- SCR

HAN 9Peterson, Anikka--- SCR

CAM 10Wade, Sophia--- SCR

INGL 10Shen, Helen--- SCR

NC 11Irimagawa, Katie--- SCR

ISSY 12Napalan, Ava--- SCR

WEN 10Kershner, Addy--- SCR

LS 11Smith, Mackenzie--- SCR

WEN 12Andrewjeski, Chloe--- SCR

GP 10Bratton, Samantha--- SCR

KAM  9Cho, Iris--- SCR

LS 11Fleischmann, Sarah--- SCR

NEW 11Parish, Isabella--- SCR

ISSY  9Kampf, Juliana--- SCR

NEW 10Boyd, Halle--- SCR

 
#403  Women 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 1:58.23 2008! Andie Taylor

State Record: 1:58.23 2008$ Andie Taylor

AAA2:01.51

AAC2:03.64

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

RED 12Yu, Catherine1 2:03.13 AAC

27.13 32.07 30.0533.88

JACK  9Hoyla, Olivia2 2:08.91   17.0

28.09 32.72 30.1737.93

CURT 10Bellin, Gretta3 2:09.13   16.0

27.30 33.33 30.5537.95

TAH 11Portmann, Makenna4 2:09.28   15.0

28.30 33.70 31.3235.96

NEW 12Zhang, Angela5 2:10.75   14.0

27.21 33.22 31.9738.35

MR 10Ma, Elizabeth6 2:11.12   13.0

28.56 34.52 29.8438.20

WOOD 11Rusk, Maren7 2:11.68   12.0

27.73 32.75 31.0840.12

CURT 10Link, Trinity8 2:13.50   11.0

28.01 33.72 31.7640.01

B - Final

KAM 10Smith, Claire9 2:10.77   9.0

27.95 32.79 29.5640.47

INGL 12Chow, Megan10 2:11.21   7.0

28.09 31.92 31.8039.40

CAM 11Deringer, Campbell11 2:13.47   6.0

29.32 35.66 30.6937.80

NEW 10Makhervaks, Nicolle12 2:13.72   5.0

29.03 31.76 31.5441.39

OLY 10Putt, Takara13 2:15.10   4.0

28.78 34.67 31.8739.78

KAM 12Ryu, Sophia14 2:15.25   3.0

29.00 35.35 32.2138.69

PUY 11Sellman, Abby15 2:16.74   2.0

29.32 32.71 32.8541.86

TAH  9Warner, Elena16 2:21.19   1.0

29.54 34.30 34.5642.79

 
#403  Women 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 1:58.23 2008! Andie Taylor

State Record: 1:58.23 2008$ Andie Taylor

AAA2:01.51

AAC2:03.64

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

RED 12Yu, Catherine1 2:02.93 AAC

27.22 31.63 30.2533.83

CURT 10Bellin, Gretta2 2:08.35

26.93 32.66 30.4738.29

JACK  9Hoyla, Olivia3 2:09.38

28.29 32.80 30.1538.14

NEW 12Zhang, Angela4 2:09.61

27.61 33.51 31.5236.97

TAH 11Portmann, Makenna5 2:09.65

28.54 33.84 31.3635.91

CURT 10Link, Trinity6 2:10.11

27.64 32.59 30.5839.30

WOOD 11Rusk, Maren7 2:10.80

27.77 32.57 30.8239.64

MR 10Ma, Elizabeth8 2:12.22

28.25 34.16 30.3639.45

KAM 10Smith, Claire9 2:12.33

27.89 33.58 30.6940.17

CAM 11Deringer, Campbell10 2:12.94

28.72 35.73 30.8337.66

INGL 12Chow, Megan11 2:13.11

28.92 32.82 31.6339.74

NEW 10Makhervaks, Nicolle12 2:14.71

29.32 31.56 32.3241.51

PUY 11Sellman, Abby13 2:15.49

29.48 33.00 31.8341.18

OLY 10Putt, Takara14 2:15.74

29.02 34.91 32.8838.93

KAM 12Ryu, Sophia15 2:18.15

29.58 35.99 33.2439.34

TAH  9Warner, Elena16 2:18.47

29.70 33.81 33.8741.09

U 11Lin, Jean17 2:19.16

29.16 34.81 34.8140.38

GP 11Hoopes, Isabella18 2:19.33

29.31 35.53 33.7640.73

ML  9Heaps, Julia19 2:21.97

30.63 35.36 32.2843.70

ML 11Dana, Aniston20 2:23.19

28.56 36.24 33.6744.72

KC 10Paulson, Victoria--- SCR

WEN 12Mahler, Alaura--- SCR

WEN 11Roche, Abby--- SCR

ML 10Burke, Annika--- SCR

EAST 10Tucker, Kelly--- SCR

WVAL 10Goin, Riley--- SCR

EAST  9Monahan, Teague--- SCR

EAST 10Bauman, Norah--- SCR

WVAL 11Stapleton, Leah--- SCR

PUY 12Lettiere, Bella--- SCR

PUY  9Sellman, Emily--- SCR

ML  9Hines, Alli--- SCR

OLY  9Nelson, Sophie--- SCR

MR 12Lam, Celina--- SCR

U 11Chang, Christine--- SCR

U 11Eigelberner, Minami--- SCR

SKYV 11Moore, Jordan--- SCR

SKYV 11Trahan, Taylor--- SCR

JACK 11Wang, Valerie--- SCR

LS 11Howard, Rachel--- SCR

JACK 12Robson, Kali--- SCR

CAM 10Kiesenhofer, Karli--- SCR

CAM 10Wu, Heather--- SCR

CAM 11Choi, Jaimie--- SCR

HAN 9Xu, Audrey--- SCR

RICH 9Prigge, Kaitlyn--- SCR

HAN 10Rutherford, Bridget--- SCR

INGL 10McElwee, Eleanor--- SCR

INGL 10Shen, Helen--- SCR

ISSY 11Bowen, Amelia--- SCR

ISSY 11Ueda, Phoebe--- SCR

WEN 11Coonfield, Molly--- SCR

LS 12Winston, Laura--- SCR

WOOD 9Han, Taryn--- SCR

GP 10Kim, Tiara--- SCR

GP 10Lao, Ellie--- SCR

LS 10Lamb, Charlotte--- SCR

NEW 11Chiu, Amelia--- SCR

ISSY 11Arabshahi, Ava--- SCR

GP 10Siso, Hanami--- SCR

 
#404  Women 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 22.58 2017! Emma Carlton

State Record: 22.49 2019$ Janelle Rudolph

AAA23.20

AAC23.54

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

ISSY 11Tu, Gillian1 24.00   20.0

TAH 12Sears, Hailey2 24.19   17.0

ML 10Parrish, Issabelle3 24.29   16.0

U 11Chang, Annette4 24.36   15.0

ROG 12Clemons, Destiny5 24.38   14.0

LS 12Butler, Madelynn6 24.46   13.0

RED 12Wu, Andrea7 24.78   12.0

CURT 11Proctor, Alexa8 24.88   11.0

B - Final

EASTL 11Nakaone, Elsie9 24.85   9.0

INGL 12Liu, Grace10 25.01   7.0

EAST 11Hobson, Jaime11 25.05   6.0
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GP 12Keegan, Alanna12 25.12   5.0

TAH 10Gaul, Rowan13 25.30   4.0

ISSY 12Pushckor, Sky14 25.39   3.0

NEW 11Curley, Malia15 25.74   2.0

EAST 12Larson, Faith16 26.05   1.0

 
#404  Women 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 22.58 2017! Emma Carlton

State Record: 22.49 2019$ Janelle Rudolph

AAA23.20

AAC23.54

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ISSY 11Tu, Gillian1 23.84

U 11Chang, Annette2 24.09

ROG 12Clemons, Destiny3 24.38

ML 10Parrish, Issabelle4 24.45

LS 12Butler, Madelynn5 24.46

RED 12Wu, Andrea6 24.49

TAH 12Sears, Hailey7 24.53

CURT 11Proctor, Alexa8 25.05

EASTL 11Nakaone, Elsie9 25.07

TAH 10Gaul, Rowan10 25.14

GP 12Keegan, Alanna11 25.19

INGL 12Liu, Grace12 25.38

ISSY 12Pushckor, Sky13 25.45

EAST 12Larson, Faith14 25.52

EAST 11Hobson, Jaime15 25.60

NEW 11Curley, Malia16 25.62

NC 12Romanschi, Rebecca17 25.66

CURT 11Caritativo, Athea18 25.77

SKY 11Kim, Calliope19 25.79

HAN 10Landon, Noelle20 25.99

U 12Ammentorp, Ariel--- SCR

OLY 12Skiles, Lucy--- SCR

RICH 11Brehm, Anna--- SCR

WEN 12McKay, Kelsey--- SCR

WEN 10Neer, Elora--- SCR

KW 12Fronek, Kaya--- SCR

CAM 10Chapin, Zoe--- SCR

ML  9Duvall, Kathryn--- SCR

GK 10Sienkiewich, Nichole--- SCR

DAV 11Ehlis, Isabelle--- SCR

EAST 11Neff, Katie--- SCR

WVAL 10Durels, Jordyn--- SCR

EAST 12Harasek, Skyler--- SCR

IKE 10Martin, Lindsay--- SCR

SKYV 12Hammack, Hannah--- SCR

TAH 10Sears, Sierra--- SCR

TAH 10Rasmussen, Tamar--- SCR

DECA 11Kenske, Sydney--- SCR

KR 12Edgar, Tessa--- SCR

GP 11Hilgemann, Grace--- SCR

KAMI 12Ockey, Nicole--- SCR

GP 12Carlson, Jenna--- SCR

KAM 11Cunnington, Eva--- SCR

EASTL  9Dong, Angela--- SCR

GP 10Traina, Vivian--- SCR

JACK 12Parungao, Arie--- SCR

JACK 11Pressler, Sabrina--- SCR

JACK 11O'Neal, Evelyn--- SCR

LS 11Foley, Savannah--- SCR

LS 12Elledge, Mckenzie--- SCR

U 9Lin, Joanne--- SCR

WEN 12Finegold, Berkeley--- SCR

INGL 12Brown, Madelyn--- SCR

CAM 12Deringer, Avery--- SCR

KAM  9Ryu, Janey--- SCR

ISSY 12Stipe, Abigail--- SCR

HAN 11Karspeck, Sydney--- SCR

KAMI 12Czirr, Kaylee--- SCR

INGL 11Brackett, Laney--- SCR

CAM 11King, Sydney--- SCR

 
#405  Women 1 mtr Diving

Meet Record: 488.20 2012! Caitlin Chambers

State Record: 488.20 2012$ Caitlin Chambers

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

Finals

MS 12Holt, Kaitlyn1 352.80   20.0

SKY 12Fontenelle, Jade2 332.30   17.0

JACK 11Wierschke, Lauren3 300.15   16.0

TAH 12Adams, Ally*4 294.95   14.5

KR 12Schlecht, Elle*4 294.95   14.5

SKY 12Jenkins, Kaylie6 280.85   13.0

WEN 12McKay, Kelsey7 275.65   12.0

EAST 11Huber, Kieumy8 274.10   11.0

WEN  9Tucker, Elizabeth9 260.85   9.0

JACK 12Wierschke, Leah10 256.25   7.0

KAM 10Bingham, Saili11 250.45   6.0

KC 12Shields, Olivia12 250.20   5.0

WEN 10Soto, Maya13 247.60   4.0

GP  9Farman, Addison14 244.95   3.0

JACK  9Wilson, Ana-Lyn15 241.50   2.0

ML 12Shaporda, Rebecca16 224.35   1.0

 
#405  Women 1 mtr Diving

Meet Record: 488.20 2012! Caitlin Chambers

State Record: 488.20 2012$ Caitlin Chambers

Yr Name         Team Semis Score

Semi-Finals

MS 12Holt, Kaitlyn1 244.80

SKY 12Fontenelle, Jade2 243.20

SKY 12Jenkins, Kaylie3 221.55

KR 12Schlecht, Elle4 217.00

JACK 11Wierschke, Lauren5 215.60

TAH 12Adams, Ally6 209.25

WEN  9Tucker, Elizabeth7 201.05

WEN 12McKay, Kelsey8 199.45

KC 12Shields, Olivia9 192.95

EAST 11Huber, Kieumy10 186.50

WEN 10Soto, Maya11 175.70

KAM 10Bingham, Saili12 172.80

ML 12Shaporda, Rebecca13 170.35

JACK 12Wierschke, Leah14 170.25

GP  9Farman, Addison15 169.80

JACK  9Wilson, Ana-Lyn16 166.50

CURT 11Hudson, Kennady17 159.05

HAN 10Hatch, Corinne18 154.95

SK 12Chapple, Toby19 147.55

EAST 11McCray, Valerie20 144.45

 
#405  Women 1 mtr Diving

Meet Record: 488.20 2012! Caitlin Chambers

State Record: 488.20 2012$ Caitlin Chambers

Yr Name         Team Prelim Score

Preliminaries

MS 12Holt, Kaitlyn1 158.20

SKY 12Fontenelle, Jade2 157.00

KR 12Schlecht, Elle3 145.65

SKY 12Jenkins, Kaylie4 137.85

JACK 11Wierschke, Lauren5 135.75

TAH 12Adams, Ally6 133.15

WEN  9Tucker, Elizabeth7 132.20

KC 12Shields, Olivia8 125.20

WEN 12McKay, Kelsey9 123.25

EAST 11Huber, Kieumy10 118.70

GP  9Farman, Addison11 114.25

CURT 11Hudson, Kennady12 112.45

EAST 11McCray, Valerie13 110.40

JACK 12Wierschke, Leah14 107.80

JACK  9Wilson, Ana-Lyn15 106.70

WEN 10Soto, Maya16 106.60

HAN 10Hatch, Corinne17 102.25

KAM 10Bingham, Saili18 101.75

ML 12Shaporda, Rebecca19 99.95

SK 12Chapple, Toby20 93.60

CHI 11Leavens, Sidney21 90.30

MR  9Allred, Phoebe Jane--- SCR

PUY 10Laning, JoAnn--- SCR

SUMNR  9Williams, Lacee--- SCR

EAST  9Ervin, Lillian--- SCR

IKE 11Germeoux, Taylor--- SCR

ER 10Bostick, Piper--- SCR

TAH 12Welsh, Katie--- SCR

EAST 11Scott, Emilie'ann--- SCR

CURT 11Peyton, Hannah--- SCR

SUMNR 10Pierce, Alice--- SCR

TAH 11Brestle, Addie--- SCR

BOTH 10Albrecht, Elise--- SCR

BOTH 10Suckut, Josie--- SCR

ISSY 12Rosewater, Sarah--- SCR

NC 12Simmons, Ava--- SCR

NC 12Cohen, Carlie--- SCR

CHI 9Gress, Kenzie--- SCR

JACK 12Raso, Ashlyn--- SCR

CHI 9Blair, Ashlin--- SCR

ISSY  9Inagawa, Trudy--- SCR
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GP 10McFadden, Trinity--- SCR

RICH 9Marley, Zoe--- SCR

HAN 11Moore, Emily--- SCR

KAM 12Reed, Makenna--- SCR

ML 12Walker, Trishelle--- SCR

WEN 12Abel, Kylee--- SCR

WOOD 10Benitez, Alexandra--- SCR

WOOD 11Calozza, Giovanna--- SCR

RICH 10Zumini, Isabelle--- SCR

GP  9Boudraa, Selma--- SCR

WOOD 10Minter, Rachel--- SCR

 
#406  Women 100 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 52.58 2018! Gabrielle Dang

State Record: 52.58 2018$ Gabrielle Dang

AAA54.42

AAC55.49

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

KAM 10Smith, Claire1 57.10   20.0

26.86 30.24

NEW 12Li, Joy2 57.95   17.0

26.81 31.14

ISSY 12Jia, Maddy3 58.26   16.0

26.92 31.34

CURT 10Bellin, Gretta4 58.52   15.0

27.31 31.21

RICH 12McGinnis, Bryn5 58.54   14.0

27.75 30.79

CURT 10Link, Trinity6 59.46   13.0

27.57 31.89

KC 12Weiler, Kiersten7 59.78   12.0

26.15 33.63

INGL 10McElwee, Eleanor8 59.79   11.0

27.71 32.08

B - Final

INGL 12Liu, Grace9 58.89   9.0

27.03 31.86

GP 12Fidler, Macy10 59.35   7.0

27.53 31.82

TAH 10Gaul, Rowan11 59.73   6.0

27.12 32.61

IKE 12Mitchell, Addison12 1:00.02   5.0

28.02 32.00

EAST 11Hobson, Jaime13 1:01.06   4.0

27.45 33.61

NEW 11Chiu, Amelia14 1:01.88   3.0

28.44 33.44

ISSY 11Bowen, Amelia15 1:02.22   2.0

28.51 33.71

HAN 12Abringe, Chamelle16 1:02.35   1.0

28.88 33.47

 
#406  Women 100 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 52.58 2018! Gabrielle Dang

State Record: 52.58 2018$ Gabrielle Dang

AAA54.42

AAC55.49

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

NEW 12Li, Joy1 57.37

26.46 30.91

KAM 10Smith, Claire2 57.79

27.33 30.46

KC 12Weiler, Kiersten3 58.39

26.54 31.85

RICH 12McGinnis, Bryn4 58.47

27.73 30.74

ISSY 12Jia, Maddy5 58.49

26.95 31.54

CURT 10Bellin, Gretta6 59.04

27.47 31.57

CURT 10Link, Trinity7 59.47

27.93 31.54

INGL 10McElwee, Eleanor8 59.50

27.73 31.77

GP 12Fidler, Macy9 59.72

27.79 31.93

INGL 12Liu, Grace10 59.79

27.39 32.40

IKE 12Mitchell, Addison11 1:00.57

28.04 32.53

TAH 10Gaul, Rowan12 1:00.91

29.76 31.15

NEW 11Chiu, Amelia13 1:01.00

28.01 32.99

HAN 12Abringe, Chamelle14 1:01.22

28.58 32.64

ISSY 11Bowen, Amelia15 1:01.23

28.36 32.87

EAST 11Hobson, Jaime16 1:01.24

28.16 33.08

PUY 12Lettiere, Bella17 1:01.80

28.86 32.94

U 10Fong, Joli18 1:02.08

28.17 33.91

TAH  9Warner, Elena19 1:03.06

29.31 33.75

KAM  9Lorenzo, Julia20 1:05.04

31.15 33.89

DECA  9Thomas, Roha--- SCR

OLY 10Carras, Corrina--- SCR

PUY 12Highley, Abby--- SCR

ML 12Alamos, Savannah--- SCR

ML  9Jensen, Adelaide--- SCR

WEN 10Viramontes, Kathy--- SCR

PUY 10Bagniewski, Molly--- SCR

ML 11Jensen, Lydia--- SCR

IKE 11Mickleson, Mary--- SCR

WVAL 12Durels, Jaelynn--- SCR

SUMNR 11Bloomquist, Lauren--- SCR

EAST 10Mast, Haley--- SCR

EAST 10Kelly, Payton--- SCR

CURT  9Keough, Marie--- SCR

CAM 11Choi, Jaimie--- SCR

CAM 11Duffey, Grace--- SCR

CAM 11Bui, An--- SCR

EAST  9Monahan, Teague--- SCR

U 12Ammentorp, Ariel--- SCR

GP 10Kim, Tiara--- SCR

LS 12Freeman, Kyra--- SCR

KAM 12Kameda, Toko--- SCR

RICH 9Vetter, Isabelle--- SCR

GP 10Lao, Ellie--- SCR

JACK  9Catli, Lindsay--- SCR

JACK 12Parungao, Arie--- SCR

U 11Eigelberner, Minami--- SCR

JACK  9Wang, Megan--- SCR

JACK 12Salimi, Nika--- SCR

HAN 10Douglas, Camilla--- SCR

INGL 11Tan, Gianna--- SCR

RICH 11Nemeth, Maddie--- SCR

SKY 10Arroyo, Abigail--- SCR

WEN 12Mahler, Alaura--- SCR

LS 10Lamb, Charlotte--- SCR

EASTL 11Yu, Hannah--- SCR

RICH 12Raugei, Beatrice--- SCR

EASTL 11Lundblad, Julia--- SCR

ISSY 11Ueda, Phoebe--- SCR

ISSY  9Kampf, Juliana--- SCR

 
#407  Women 100 Yard Free

Meet Record: 49.73 2017! Emma Carlton

State Record: 49.60 2018$ Janelle Rudolph

AAA50.19

AAC51.05

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

RED 11Chen, Michelle1 51.01 AAC

24.60 26.41

TAH 12Weissman, Hannah2 51.88   17.0

24.69 27.19

CURT 12Bellin, Gabi3 52.97   16.0

25.28 27.69

LS 12Butler, Madelynn4 53.32   15.0

25.86 27.46

ML 10Parrish, Issabelle5 53.40   14.0

25.78 27.62

ROG 12Clemons, Destiny6 53.41   13.0

25.25 28.16

U 11Chang, Annette7 53.81   12.0

25.76 28.05

RED 12Wu, Andrea8 55.49   11.0

26.15 29.34
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B - Final ...   (#407  Women 100 Yard Free)

B - Final

TAH 11Schlutt, Emma9 54.59   9.0

26.43 28.16

CURT 11Proctor, Alexa10 54.85   7.0

26.48 28.37

EAST 12Norris-Markowitz, Ava11 55.78   6.0

26.38 29.40

ISSY 12Pushckor, Sky12 56.18   5.0

26.65 29.53

RED 11Nanda, Yana13 56.50   4.0

26.99 29.51

SKY 10Kujat, Payton14 56.70   3.0

27.09 29.61

GP 10Lao, Lily15 56.96   2.0

26.92 30.04

CAM 10Wade, Sophia16 57.13   1.0

26.96 30.17

 
#407  Women 100 Yard Free

Meet Record: 49.73 2017! Emma Carlton

State Record: 49.60 2018$ Janelle Rudolph

AAA50.19

AAC51.05

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

RED 11Chen, Michelle1 51.33

24.55 26.78

TAH 12Weissman, Hannah2 52.26

25.15 27.11

CURT 12Bellin, Gabi3 52.92

25.80 27.12

ML 10Parrish, Issabelle4 53.20

25.62 27.58

U 11Chang, Annette5 53.24

25.62 27.62

ROG 12Clemons, Destiny6 53.28

25.45 27.83

LS 12Butler, Madelynn7 53.43

25.90 27.53

RED 12Wu, Andrea8 53.64

25.62 28.02

TAH 11Schlutt, Emma9 54.24

26.26 27.98

CURT 11Proctor, Alexa10 54.82

26.58 28.24

EAST 12Norris-Markowitz, Ava11 56.08

26.37 29.71

RED 11Nanda, Yana12 56.26

26.90 29.36

ISSY 12Pushckor, Sky13 56.53

26.95 29.58

CAM 10Wade, Sophia14 57.33

26.98 30.35

SKY 10Kujat, Payton15 57.49

27.49 30.00

GP 10Lao, Lily16 57.76

27.18 30.58

LS 11Foley, Savannah17 58.04

27.39 30.65

JACK 12Hawkins, Lexi18 58.10

27.57 30.53

LS 12Marlatt, Autumn19 58.13

27.90 30.23

GP 12Keegan, Alanna20 58.71

27.31 31.40

ML 10Michie, Keera--- SCR

ML  9O'Neil, Abigail--- SCR

WVAL 10Tweedy, Piper--- SCR

EAST 12Harasek, Skyler--- SCR

ML 12Bowen, Tessa--- SCR

KW 12Fronek, Kaya--- SCR

OLY  9Weaver Randall, Clara--- SCR

TAH 11Heil, Riah--- SCR

DAV 11Dufault, Mia--- SCR

EAST 11Neff, Katie--- SCR

TAH 10Rasmussen, Tamar--- SCR

OLY 11Skiles, Frances--- SCR

DECA 11Kenske, Sydney--- SCR

IKE 10Hull, Mataya--- SCR

CURT  9Guidoux, May--- SCR

DAV 11Ehlis, Isabelle--- SCR

U 11Mitcheltree, Kylie--- SCR

KAMI 12Czirr, Kaylee--- SCR

U 9Lin, Joanne--- SCR

JACK 10Hernandez-Murillo, Celina--- SCR

JACK 11O'Neal, Evelyn--- SCR

KAMI 12Ockey, Nicole--- SCR

CAM 12Deringer, Avery--- SCR

HAN 10Landon, Noelle--- SCR

CAM 10Chapin, Zoe--- SCR

RICH 10Ciolli, Malia--- SCR

SKYV 11Trahan, Taylor--- SCR

RICH 11Brehm, Anna--- SCR

INGL 10Reynolds, Lola--- SCR

NC 12Romanschi, Rebecca--- SCR

INGL 11Brackett, Laney--- SCR

WEN 10Cutshall, Sydney--- SCR

SKY 12Shauf, Gracie--- SCR

WOOD 12Fitch, Taylor--- SCR

GP 12Vanwinkle, Lu-Lu--- SCR

KAM 12Lorenzo, Jasmine--- SCR

GP 12Carlson, Jenna--- SCR

ISSY 12Stipe, Abigail--- SCR

EASTL  9Dong, Angela--- SCR

 
#408  Women 500 Yard Free

Meet Record: 4:41.98 2008! Amber McDermott

State Record: 4:41.98 2008$ Amber McDermott

AAA4:52.18

AAC4:56.85

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

PUY 12Clise, Maya1 5:01.53   20.0

27.11 29.99 30.7830.15

31.34 30.22 30.20 31.15

30.61 29.98

RICH 12McGinnis, Bryn2 5:07.47   17.0

28.12 30.24 31.2230.73

31.53 31.42 31.25 31.44

31.22 30.30

TAH  9Chen, Elayne3 5:08.66   16.0

28.24 30.61 31.4930.87

31.54 31.63 31.29 31.56

31.42 30.01

WOOD 11Rusk, Maren4 5:12.84   15.0

28.75 31.05 31.4431.14

31.61 31.93 32.31 32.36

32.30 29.95

TAH 11Conklin, Karis5 5:13.07   14.0

28.71 31.44 31.7931.68

31.79 32.25 32.14 32.29

31.58 29.40

ML 11Parrish, Makhaela6 5:14.48   13.0

28.99 31.68 31.7831.67

31.91 32.23 31.97 32.08

31.62 30.55

MR 10Ma, Elizabeth7 5:17.57   12.0

28.81 32.12 31.9732.43

32.36 32.45 32.35 32.47

31.98 30.63

NEW 11Robertson, Abigail8 5:22.98   11.0

28.39 30.96 32.2831.72

32.80 33.01 33.57 33.96

33.73 32.56

B - Final

INGL 10Brown, Audrey9 5:21.04   9.0

28.24 31.58 32.4632.35

32.23 32.40 32.88 33.30

33.35 32.25

RED 10Kimborowicz, Jenna10 5:21.52   7.0

28.41 31.23 32.6831.99

32.71 33.18 33.31 33.00

33.08 31.93

INGL 11Yin, Renee11 5:22.28   6.0

28.82 31.60 32.7532.67

32.76 33.00 33.13 33.22

32.66 31.67
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ML 12Knox, Laurel12 5:24.80   5.0

27.59 30.55 32.3831.78

32.91 33.44 33.85 34.38

34.67 33.25

OLY 11Otto, Margaret13 5:30.72   4.0

29.48 32.21 33.8033.41

34.01 33.98 34.02 33.63

33.42 32.76

GP  9Lehmann, Alena14 5:32.07   3.0

29.44 32.37 33.6233.60

34.16 34.12 34.20 33.93

34.09 32.54

OLY  9Nelson, Sophie15 5:33.19   2.0

29.15 32.48 33.6733.22

33.69 34.27 33.89 34.51

34.59 33.72

CAM 9McGeachy, Lila16 5:36.79   1.0

29.73 32.94 34.3233.95

34.44 34.76 34.62 34.59

34.22 33.22

 
#408  Women 500 Yard Free

Meet Record: 4:41.98 2008! Amber McDermott

State Record: 4:41.98 2008$ Amber McDermott

AAA4:52.18

AAC4:56.85

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PUY 12Clise, Maya1 5:02.87

27.18 30.14 30.9130.93

30.60 31.13 30.19 30.05

30.63 31.11

RICH 12McGinnis, Bryn2 5:09.00

28.33 31.01 31.4931.07

31.46 31.62 31.77 31.65

31.11 29.49

WOOD 11Rusk, Maren3 5:09.29

28.90 31.16 31.1831.33

31.22 31.51 31.52 31.51

31.26 29.70

TAH  9Chen, Elayne4 5:12.70

29.08 31.44 32.3131.90

31.83 31.59 31.70 31.25

31.62 29.98

TAH 11Conklin, Karis5 5:15.23

29.04 31.28 31.9331.65

32.22 32.11 32.66 32.24

32.02 30.08

NEW 11Robertson, Abigail6 5:16.02

28.49 30.76 31.9531.14

32.00 31.80 32.23 32.59

32.97 32.09

ML 11Parrish, Makhaela7 5:16.70

28.39 31.78 32.0432.41

31.73 32.43 32.59 32.28

31.90 31.15

MR 10Ma, Elizabeth8 5:17.35

28.50 32.44 32.6132.94

32.41 32.22 31.64 31.47

32.24 30.88

RED 10Kimborowicz, Jenna9 5:20.55

28.52 31.16 32.2431.79

32.46 32.97 32.86 32.98

33.14 32.43

ML 12Knox, Laurel10 5:21.20

28.16 31.04 32.5431.49

32.75 33.16 33.80 32.97

33.65 31.64

INGL 11Yin, Renee11 5:21.61

28.70 31.51 32.0731.94

32.38 32.59 32.92 33.25

33.42 32.83

INGL 10Brown, Audrey12 5:22.62

29.42 31.80 32.2432.22

31.71 32.39 32.71 33.79

33.53 32.81

OLY  9Nelson, Sophie13 5:27.97

29.50 33.25 33.1033.02

32.96 33.47 33.56 33.77

33.29 32.05

OLY 11Otto, Margaret14 5:28.70

29.06 32.03 33.2233.06

33.67 33.51 33.89 33.69

33.69 32.88

CAM 9McGeachy, Lila15 5:31.34

28.80 32.42 33.7233.14

33.67 34.06 34.01 34.26

34.01 33.25

GP  9Lehmann, Alena16 5:33.70

29.53 32.12 33.8833.25

34.22 34.36 34.53 34.39

34.44 32.98

OLY 12Skiles, Lucy17 5:37.48

29.59 32.49 34.7133.97

34.88 35.29 35.00 34.59

34.12 32.84

CURT 12Forrest, Erin18 5:37.78

29.79 32.48 33.4832.99

33.92 34.78 35.17 35.40

35.19 34.58

GP 11Hoopes, Isabella19 5:39.33

29.47 32.87 34.3533.95

34.75 34.76 35.02 35.58

35.01 33.57

GP 11Sullivan, Alexa20 5:40.81

30.08 33.11 35.2333.87

34.77 34.88 34.96 35.10

34.76 34.05

RICH 11Nemeth, Maddie--- SCR

ML 10Burke, Annika--- SCR

OLY 12Hummel-Church, Hawthorne--- SCR

KAM  9Ryu, Janey--- SCR

WEN 11Roche, Abby--- SCR

HAN 9Peterson, Anikka--- SCR

HAN 12Vo, LillyAnn--- SCR

HAN 11Karspeck, Sydney--- SCR

ML 10Michie, Keera--- SCR

WVAL 10Goin, Riley--- SCR

EAST 10Bauman, Norah--- SCR

IKE 10Martin, Lindsay--- SCR

EAST  9Kautzman, Reese--- SCR

EAST  9Daley, Jenna--- SCR

CURT 11Sotomayor, Maddie--- SCR

CURT  9Keough, Marie--- SCR

CAM 12Harris, Jordan--- SCR

TAH 10Artemdize, Sophie--- SCR

KAM  9Cho, Iris--- SCR

NEW 10Bowers, Marina--- SCR

GP 10Bratton, Samantha--- SCR

NEW 11Park, Hannah--- SCR

U 11Webb, Ella--- SCR

NEW 10Boyd, Halle--- SCR

JACK  9Guerra, Jillian--- SCR

JACK 12Lunder, Ella--- SCR

KAMI 10St. Hilaire, Anna--- SCR

LS 11Fleischmann, Sarah--- SCR

JACK 12Salimi, Nika--- SCR

WOOD 10Shelton, Madelyn--- SCR

WEN 11Derrick, Audrey--- SCR

SKYV 11Moore, Jordan--- SCR

LS 11Smith, Mackenzie--- SCR

KAM 10Papenhausen, Ava--- SCR

WEN 10Kershner, Addy--- SCR

ISSY 12Napalan, Ava--- SCR

U 10Johnsen, Marley--- SCR

EASTL  9Shani, Liron--- SCR

NC 11Irimagawa, Katie--- SCR

U 10Bravo, Alexia--- SCR
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#409  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 1:34.96 2018! Newport (Bellevue)

S Baron, R Nguyen, G Wang, J Chen

State Record: 1:34.96 2018$ Newport (Bellevue)

S Baron, R Nguyen, G Wang, J Chen

AAA1:35.36

AAC1:36.94

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ACURT1 1:38.22   40.0

Proctor, Alexa 11 Link, Trinity 10

Caritativo, Athea 11 Bellin, Gabi 12

24.80 24.62 23.6525.15

ATAH2 1:38.96   34.0

Schlutt, Emma 11 Sears, Hailey 12

Chen, Elayne 9 Gaul, Rowan 10

24.90 24.03 24.8325.20

AML3 1:39.54   32.0

Knox, Laurel 12 Heaps, Julia 9

Parrish, Makhaela 11 Parrish, Issabelle 10

24.85 25.45 23.8225.42

AEAST4 1:41.54   30.0

Larson, Faith 12 Harasek, Skyler 12

Norris-Markowitz, Ava 12 Hobson, Jaime 11

25.68 25.65 24.9825.23

AINGL5 1:41.82   28.0

Chow, Megan 12 Brackett, Laney 11

Brown, Madelyn 12 Liu, Grace 12

25.59 26.07 24.5125.65

ANEW6 1:42.76   26.0

Curley, Malia 11 Zhang, Angela 12

Parish, Isabella 11 Li, Joy 12

26.24 25.14 24.9226.46

AEASTL7 1:43.33   24.0

Nakaone, Elsie 11 Dong, Angela 9

Foley, Kiera 11 Piel, Josephine 12

25.17 25.95 25.4126.80

AU8 1:43.42   22.0

Chang, Annette 11 Fong, Joli 10

Ammentorp, Ariel 12 Lin, Joanne 9

24.83 25.74 26.6026.25

B - Final

AISSY9 1:42.62   18.0

Dandeneau, Chloe 9 Kampf, Juliana 9

Stipe, Abigail 12 Pushckor, Sky 12

25.86 26.23 25.1225.41

AGP10 1:42.83   14.0

Keegan, Alanna 12 Lao, Ellie 10

Lao, Lily 10 Fidler, Macy 12

25.10 26.49 25.2725.97

ACAM11 1:44.29   12.0

Deringer, Campbell 11 King, Sydney 11

Chapin, Zoe 10 Wade, Sophia 10

25.35 26.60 25.7326.61

ARED12 1:44.55   10.0

Nanda, Yana 11 Ella, Reedy 12

Kimborowicz, Jenna 10 Benjamin, Eleanor 11

26.10 26.59 26.0025.86

ALS13 1:44.97   8.0

Foley, Savannah 11 Marlatt, Autumn 12

Lamb, Charlotte 10 Butler, Madelynn 12

26.38 26.28 25.0327.28

ASKY14 1:45.10   6.0

Kim, Calliope 11 Stevens, Rylee 11

Wu, Alice 10 Kujat, Payton 10

25.87 26.70 25.8126.72

AOLY15 1:46.01   4.0

Putt, Takara 10 Iuliano, Lucia 11

Otto, Margaret 11 Skiles, Lucy 12

26.47 26.86 26.1526.53

AWOOD16 1:46.95   2.0

Fitch, Taylor 12 Shelton, Madelyn 10

Traina, Megan 9 Han, Taryn 9

26.10 27.63 26.0927.13

 
#409  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 1:34.96 2018! Newport (Bellevue)

S Baron, R Nguyen, G Wang, J Chen

State Record: 1:34.96 2018$ Newport (Bellevue)

S Baron, R Nguyen, G Wang, J Chen

AAA1:35.36

AAC1:36.94

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AML1 1:40.35

Knox, Laurel 12 Heaps, Julia 9

Parrish, Makhaela 11 Parrish, Issabelle 10

25.41 25.48 24.1025.36

ACURT2 1:40.53

Proctor, Alexa 11 Link, Trinity 10

Caritativo, Athea 11 Bellin, Gabi 12

25.58 25.23 24.1125.61

ATAH3 1:40.84

Sears, Hailey 12 Portmann, Makenna 11

Gaul, Rowan 10 Chen, Elayne 9

24.51 25.89 25.3325.11

AEAST4 1:42.36

Larson, Faith 12 Harasek, Skyler 12

Norris-Markowitz, Ava 12 Hobson, Jaime 11

26.04 25.62 25.2325.47

AEASTL*5 1:42.51

Nakaone, Elsie 11 Dong, Angela 9

Foley, Kiera 11 Piel, Josephine 12

25.27 25.55 25.2126.48

AINGL*5 1:42.51

Chow, Megan 12 Brackett, Laney 11

Brown, Madelyn 12 Liu, Grace 12

25.98 26.06 24.7825.69

ANEW7 1:42.84

Zhang, Angela 12 Huang, Kaylee 10

Curley, Malia 11 Li, Joy 12

25.54 26.35 24.2826.67

AU8 1:43.46

Fong, Joli 10 Ammentorp, Ariel 12

Lin, Joanne 9 Chang, Annette 11

26.00 26.50 24.2726.69

AGP9 1:43.65

Keegan, Alanna 12 Lao, Ellie 10

Lao, Lily 10 Fidler, Macy 12

25.47 26.75 25.1826.25

AISSY10 1:43.66

Dandeneau, Chloe 9 Kampf, Juliana 9

Stipe, Abigail 12 Pushckor, Sky 12

25.80 26.32 25.6325.91

ARED11 1:44.65

Nanda, Yana 11 Ella, Reedy 12

Kimborowicz, Jenna 10 Benjamin, Eleanor 11

26.02 26.49 25.8926.25

ALS12 1:45.34

Foley, Savannah 11 Marlatt, Autumn 12

Lamb, Charlotte 10 Butler, Madelynn 12

26.50 26.15 25.3127.38

AWOOD13 1:45.61

Fitch, Taylor 12 Traina, Megan 9

Han, Taryn 9 Rusk, Maren 11

26.42 27.43 25.1926.57

ASKY14 1:45.71

Kim, Calliope 11 Stevens, Rylee 11

Wu, Alice 10 Kujat, Payton 10

25.76 27.13 25.9426.88

ACAM15 1:45.74

Deringer, Campbell 11 King, Sydney 11

Chapin, Zoe 10 Wade, Sophia 10

25.32 26.85 26.4327.14

AOLY16 1:46.70

Putt, Takara 10 Iuliano, Lucia 11

Otto, Margaret 11 Skiles, Lucy 12

26.82 26.93 26.1226.83

ANC17 1:47.99

Lam, Alaina 11 Ramberg, Lillian 10

Romanschi, Rebecca 12 Thornburg, Jameson 9

28.14 27.32 27.2525.28

APUY18 1:48.61

Highley, Abby 12 Weaver, Maddy 10

Childres, Carli 12 Lettiere, Bella 12

27.34 26.45 27.7627.06

AKAM19 1:49.83

Cunnington, Eva 11 Lorenzo, Jasmine 12

Kameda, Toko 12 Cho, Iris 9

27.17 28.02 26.8327.81

AKW20 1:51.07

Osborn, Brynn 9 Staggers, Mia 11

Wallace, Madeleine 12 Fronek, Kaya 12

28.77 27.68 26.1028.52

ADAV--- SCR

Scott, Kellynn 11 Dufault, Mia 11

Pajares, Stephanie 12 Ehlis, Isabelle 11
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ADECA--- SCR

Mangalindan, Alexis 11 Bakam, Amaya 11

Hiletework, Edenna 9 Kenske, Sydney 11

AIKE--- SCR

Mitchell, Addison 12 Hull, Mataya 10

Mickleson, Mary 11 Martin, Lindsay 10

ASKYV--- SCR

Trahan, Taylor 11 Hammack, Hannah 12

Cadran, Sophie 12 Moore, Jordan 11

AGK--- SCR

Sienkiewich, Nichole 10 Daniels, Alia 11

Young, Hannah 12 Daniels, Yuna 9

ASK--- SCR

Lee, Cami 12 Ambler, Brynnen 12

Hosington, Jenna 12 Bidus, Hannah 11

ARICH--- SCR

Brehm, Anna 11 Lerch, Danica 12

Lerch, Darrah 10 Nemeth, Maddie 11

AHAN--- SCR

Karspeck, Sydney 11 Wade, Jenna 12

Moore, Emily 11 Dobson, Olivia 11

AWVAL--- SCR

Stapleton, Leah 11 Goin, Riley 10

Durels, Jordyn 10 Hernandez, Cassandra 12

AKR--- SCR

Wu, Paige 9 Edwards, Addison 9

Noori, Dunya 11 Edgar, Tessa 12

AKAMI--- SCR

Czirr, Kaylee 12 Christensen, Sara 12

Meek, Olivia 10 Ockey, Nicole 12

AMS--- SCR

Anderson, Jessi 12 Luther, Logan 12

Schlotfeldt, Josie 10 Nelson, Siena 9

AKC--- SCR

Hofford, Makenna 11 Weber, Bridget 9

Bentler, Julia 10 Williams, Rae 10

ABOTH--- SCR

Kamikawa, Katy 11 Radvick, Julia 10

Erickson, Anna 11 Moriarty, Ayzlyn 11

APASC--- SCR

Wilkinson, Irene 12 Biebrich, Deleelah 12

Sital, Emma 11 Edwards, Madison 9

AMR--- SCR

Lai, Meena 12 Carr, Addy 9

Ng, Maddie 9 Kwong, Aileen 12

ASUNNY--- SCR

Ruiz, Alondra Siller, Jasady

Alvarez, Anna Gill, Jessiela

ACHI--- SCR

Leavens, Sidney 11 Hernandez, Abigail 12

Blair, Ashlin 9 Kelley, Addison 9

AWEN--- SCR

McKay, Kelsey 12 Finegold, Berkeley 12

Cutshall, Sydney 10 Coonfield, Molly 11

ABG--- SCR

Cooper, Lily 10 Johnson, Emma 9

Porter, Chloe 11 Stokes, Bella 9

 
#410  Women 100 Yard Back

Meet Record: 53.82 2010! Annemarie Thayer

State Record: 53.02 2019$ Janelle Rudolph

AAA54.80

AAC55.92

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

RED 11Chen, Michelle1 55.17 AAC

26.77 28.40

TAH 12Weissman, Hannah2 56.02   17.0

26.85 29.17

KC 12Weiler, Kiersten3 57.49   16.0

27.28 30.21

TAH 11Schlutt, Emma4 58.72   15.0

28.79 29.93

NEW 10Makhervaks, Nicolle5 59.58   14.0

28.65 30.93

INGL 12Chow, Megan6 59.89   13.0

29.03 30.86

EASTL 11Nakaone, Elsie7 1:00.29   12.0

28.98 31.31

ISSY 12Jia, Maddy8 1:02.42   11.0

29.82 32.60

B - Final

ISSY  9Dandeneau, Chloe9 1:00.66   9.0

29.60 31.06

JACK 12Hawkins, Lexi10 1:01.07   7.0

29.07 32.00

CURT 11Caritativo, Athea11 1:01.20   6.0

29.27 31.93

PUY 11Sellman, Abby12 1:02.27   5.0

29.45 32.82

JACK  9Wang, Megan13 1:02.83   4.0

30.58 32.25

PUY  9Sellman, Emily14 1:03.09   3.0

30.10 32.99

ML  9Heaps, Julia15 1:03.70   2.0

30.52 33.18

BG 11Uchtmann, Nina16 1:05.22   1.0

31.36 33.86

 
#410  Women 100 Yard Back

Meet Record: 53.82 2010! Annemarie Thayer

State Record: 53.02 2019$ Janelle Rudolph

AAA54.80

AAC55.92

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

RED 11Chen, Michelle1 55.78 AAC

27.22 28.56

TAH 12Weissman, Hannah2 56.82

27.13 29.69

KC 12Weiler, Kiersten3 58.03

27.71 30.32

TAH 11Schlutt, Emma4 58.89

28.67 30.22

NEW 10Makhervaks, Nicolle5 59.66

28.89 30.77

ISSY 12Jia, Maddy6 1:00.07

28.96 31.11

INGL 12Chow, Megan7 1:00.18

29.36 30.82

EASTL 11Nakaone, Elsie8 1:00.85

29.39 31.46

ISSY  9Dandeneau, Chloe9 1:01.39

29.87 31.52

PUY 11Sellman, Abby10 1:01.76

29.61 32.15

CURT 11Caritativo, Athea11 1:02.12

29.66 32.46

JACK 12Hawkins, Lexi12 1:02.76

29.75 33.01

ML  9Heaps, Julia13 1:03.05

30.57 32.48

BG 11Uchtmann, Nina14 1:03.29

30.39 32.90

PUY  9Sellman, Emily15 1:03.32

29.99 33.33

JACK  9Wang, Megan16 1:03.33

30.80 32.53

GP 12Fidler, Macy17 1:03.86

30.50 33.36

U 10Fong, Joli18 1:04.41

30.91 33.50

KAM  9Lorenzo, Julia19 1:04.63

31.54 33.09

ML  9Hines, Alli20 1:06.81

32.18 34.63

EAST  9Gentili, Mckennah--- SCR

EAST  9Cox, Annette--- SCR

KW 11Staggers, Mia--- SCR

GP 10Bauman, Natalie--- SCR

LS 11Stewart, Kayla--- SCR

EAST 10Hensley, Grace--- SCR

KC 10Paulson, Victoria--- SCR

ML  9O'Neil, Abigail--- SCR

CURT 12Forrest, Erin--- SCR

ML 11Jensen, Lydia--- SCR

MR 10Wisen, Addie--- SCR

OLY 10Carras, Corrina--- SCR

WVAL 10Mendez, Ashlynn--- SCR

WVAL 10Tweedy, Piper--- SCR

OLY  9Weaver Randall, Clara--- SCR

DAV 11Dufault, Mia--- SCR

U 10Bravo, Alexia--- SCR

U 11Chang, Christine--- SCR

SKYV 12Hammack, Hannah--- SCR
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Preliminaries ...   (#410  Women 100 Yard Back)

JACK  9Catli, Lindsay--- SCR

JACK 10Hernandez-Murillo, Celina--- SCR

BG 10Cooper, Lily--- SCR

CAM 12Harris, Jordan--- SCR

CAM 10Kiesenhofer, Karli--- SCR

CAM 11Gonzales Corona, Jennifer--- SCR

HAN 12Rutherford, Cameron--- SCR

RICH 12Willford, Sydney--- SCR

HAN 10Rutherford, Bridget--- SCR

SKY 12Shauf, Gracie--- SCR

SKY 11Tran, Hannah--- SCR

RED 11Nanda, Yana--- SCR

WEN 11Derrick, Audrey--- SCR

WEN 12Finegold, Berkeley--- SCR

INGL 12Hau, Jewel--- SCR

GP 11Hilgemann, Grace--- SCR

GP 12Vanwinkle, Lu-Lu--- SCR

LS  9Garingo, Jessica--- SCR

NEW 12Chen, Hillary--- SCR

RED 12Ella, Reedy--- SCR

KAM 12Kameda, Toko--- SCR

 
#411  Women 100 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 1:01.33 2013! Carolyn McCann

State Record: 1:01.33 2013$ Carolyn McCann

AAA1:02.58

AAC1:03.80

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

RED 12Yu, Catherine1 1:01.38 AAA

29.06 32.32

ISSY 11Tu, Gillian2 1:01.50 AAA

28.45 33.05

TAH 11Portmann, Makenna3 1:04.47   16.0

30.15 34.32

PUY 12Clise, Maya4 1:04.66   15.0

30.86 33.80

CAM 11Deringer, Campbell5 1:06.32   14.0

30.75 35.57

TAH 12Sears, Hailey6 1:06.45   13.0

30.63 35.82

NEW 12Zhang, Angela7 1:07.16   12.0

31.34 35.82

KAM 12Ryu, Sophia8 1:07.38   11.0

31.68 35.70

B - Final

SKY 11Kim, Calliope9 1:06.22   9.0

31.16 35.06

NEW 11Curley, Malia10 1:07.88   7.0

31.73 36.15

NEW 10Huang, Kaylee11 1:08.04   6.0

31.82 36.22

EASTL 12Piel, Josephine12 1:08.43   5.0

32.20 36.23

JACK  9Hoyla, Olivia13 1:08.63   4.0

32.33 36.30

OLY 10Putt, Takara14 1:09.16   3.0

32.52 36.64

MR 12Lam, Celina15 1:10.42   2.0

32.74 37.68

U 11Lin, Jean16 1:11.05   1.0

32.99 38.06

 
#411  Women 100 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 1:01.33 2013! Carolyn McCann

State Record: 1:01.33 2013$ Carolyn McCann

AAA1:02.58

AAC1:03.80

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

RED 12Yu, Catherine1 1:02.12 AAA

29.43 32.69

ISSY 11Tu, Gillian2 1:02.70 AAC

29.50 33.20

TAH 11Portmann, Makenna3 1:04.79

30.65 34.14

CAM 11Deringer, Campbell4 1:05.39

30.69 34.70

PUY 12Clise, Maya5 1:05.49

31.21 34.28

NEW 12Zhang, Angela6 1:07.10

31.53 35.57

TAH 12Sears, Hailey7 1:07.34

31.08 36.26

KAM 12Ryu, Sophia8 1:07.85

32.19 35.66

NEW 11Curley, Malia9 1:07.88

31.70 36.18

SKY 11Kim, Calliope10 1:08.15

32.13 36.02

EASTL 12Piel, Josephine11 1:08.61

32.32 36.29

NEW 10Huang, Kaylee12 1:08.65

32.18 36.47

OLY 10Putt, Takara13 1:09.19

32.73 36.46

JACK  9Hoyla, Olivia14 1:09.33

32.62 36.71

MR 12Lam, Celina15 1:10.09

32.43 37.66

U 11Lin, Jean16 1:10.77

33.17 37.60

SKY 10Kujat, Payton17 1:11.52

33.36 38.16

RED 11Kulkarni, Priyanka18 1:11.90

33.70 38.20

ML  9Duvall, Kathryn19 1:13.37

33.61 39.76

EAST 12Norris-Markowitz, Ava20 1:13.93

33.88 40.05

ML 11O'Neil, Madeline--- SCR

SKY 10Arroyo, Abigail--- SCR

SUNNYGill, Jessiela--- SCR

EAST 10Tucker, Kelly--- SCR

DAV 11Scott, Kellynn--- SCR

KR  9Wu, Paige--- SCR

WVAL 11Stapleton, Leah--- SCR

EAST 12Larson, Faith--- SCR

WVAL 11Carvajal, Issabella--- SCR

OLY 10Nguyen, Brianna--- SCR

DECA 10Tucker, Violet--- SCR

MR 11Thomas, Brooke--- SCR

TAH 11Hagen, Leah--- SCR

KR  9Edwards, Addison--- SCR

CURT 12Davidson, Haylee--- SCR

U 11Adams, Nicole--- SCR

U 11Webb, Ella--- SCR

RICH 9Prigge, Kaitlyn--- SCR

RICH 11Varga, Greta--- SCR

JACK 12Robson, Kali--- SCR

JACK 11Wang, Valerie--- SCR

JACK 12Hoang, Sarah--- SCR

CAM 12Palek, Madison--- SCR

CAM 10Wu, Heather--- SCR

CAM 12Ge, Natalie--- SCR

HAN 12Vo, LillyAnn--- SCR

HAN 9Xu, Audrey--- SCR

HAN 10Douglas, Camilla--- SCR

WEN 11Coonfield, Molly--- SCR

WEN 10Cutshall, Sydney--- SCR

WEN 12Andrewjeski, Chloe--- SCR

LS  9Young, Gracie--- SCR

KAM 10Miga, Sophia--- SCR

LS 12Winston, Laura--- SCR

GP  9Lehmann, Alena--- SCR

GP 10Siso, Hanami--- SCR

LS 11Howard, Rachel--- SCR

EASTL 11Lundblad, Julia--- SCR

SKY  9Xie, Jocasta--- SCR

KAM 12Lorenzo, Jasmine--- SCR

 
#412  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 3:26.33 2018! Newport (Bellevue)

S Baron, J Chen, A Girotto, Y Groysman

State Record: 3:26.33 2018$ Newport (Bellevue)

S Baron, J Chen, A Girotto, Y Groysman

AAA3:27.65

AAC3:31.02

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ARED1 3:32.54   40.0

Chen, Michelle 11 Ella, Reedy 12

Wu, Andrea 12 Yu, Catherine 12

24.78 51.67 55.5126.65

25.22 53.57 24.97 51.79
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A - Final ...   (#412  Women 400 Yard Free Relay)

ATAH2 3:33.18   34.0

Weissman, Hannah 12 Conklin, Karis 11

Schlutt, Emma 11 Chen, Elayne 9

24.88 52.09 54.0225.91

25.55 53.52 15.46 53.55

ACURT3 3:36.01   32.0

Bellin, Gretta 10 Link, Trinity 10

Forrest, Erin 12 Bellin, Gabi 12

25.84 53.87 54.0426.00

26.29 55.65 25.20 52.45

ANEW4 3:42.13   30.0

Li, Joy 12 Makhervaks, Nicolle 10

Zhang, Angela 12 Robertson, Abigail 11

26.13 55.29 56.3426.95

26.26 55.32 25.83 55.18

AINGL5 3:43.67   28.0

Chow, Megan 12 Brown, Audrey 10

Yin, Renee 11 Reynolds, Lola 10

26.75 55.83 56.0826.33

26.77 56.32 26.14 55.44

AML6 3:44.10   26.0

Knox, Laurel 12 Heaps, Julia 9

Parrish, Makhaela 11 Parrish, Issabelle 10

26.37 56.44 57.1127.06

26.83 56.44 25.79 54.11

APUY7 3:44.14   24.0

Sellman, Emily 9 Bagniewski, Molly 10

Sellman, Abby 11 Clise, Maya 12

27.95 58.63 56.1226.52

26.35 55.63 25.83 53.76

AKAM8 3:44.81   22.0

Ryu, Janey 9 Lorenzo, Julia 9

Ryu, Sophia 12 Smith, Claire 10

27.37 57.54 56.6226.89

26.56 56.37 26.10 54.28

B - Final

AISSY9 3:43.35   18.0

Kampf, Juliana 9 Stipe, Abigail 12

Jia, Maddy 12 Tu, Gillian 11

27.34 56.26 58.2027.47

25.97 55.43 25.21 53.46

AWOOD10 3:45.72   14.0

Rusk, Maren 11 Fitch, Taylor 12

Traina, Megan 9 Han, Taryn 9

26.64 54.39 56.5526.66

27.75 57.59 26.79 57.19

ALS11 3:48.13   12.0

Foley, Savannah 11 Marlatt, Autumn 12

Lamb, Charlotte 10 Butler, Madelynn 12

27.56 57.74 56.3026.94

27.81 58.88 26.49 55.21

AHAN12 3:49.29   10.0

Landon, Noelle 10 Peterson, Anikka 9

Rutherford, Cameron 12 Abringe, Chamelle 12

27.38 57.33 56.7927.75

26.97 57.78 27.26 57.39

AGP13 3:50.05   8.0

Lao, Lily 10 Lehmann, Alena 9

Sullivan, Alexa 11 Hoopes, Isabella 11

27.43 57.83 58.3027.69

27.27 57.32 26.85 56.60

AMR14 3:51.38   6.0

Ma, Elizabeth 10 Carr, Addy 9

Wisen, Addie 10 Lam, Celina 12

25.76 54.35 59.5328.19

27.52 58.94 26.83 58.56

AOLY15 3:52.57   4.0

Nelson, Sophie 9 Otto, Margaret 11

Hummel-Church, Hawthorne 12Carras, Corrina 10

28.67 58.81 58.1027.79

28.17 59.14 26.97 56.52

ARICH16 3:54.45   2.0

Ciolli, Malia 10 Raugei, Beatrice 12

Willford, Sydney 12 McGinnis, Bryn 12

28.65 59.43 1:01.5329.21

27.70 57.75 26.68 55.74

 
#412  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 3:26.33 2018! Newport (Bellevue)

S Baron, J Chen, A Girotto, Y Groysman

State Record: 3:26.33 2018$ Newport (Bellevue)

S Baron, J Chen, A Girotto, Y Groysman

AAA3:27.65

AAC3:31.02

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ARED1 3:35.19

Chen, Michelle 11 Ella, Reedy 12

Wu, Andrea 12 Yu, Catherine 12

24.91 52.19 55.7226.53

25.40 53.85 25.68 53.43

ATAH2 3:37.54

Weissman, Hannah 12 Conklin, Karis 11

Schlutt, Emma 11 Chen, Elayne 9

25.03 52.68 56.1527.02

26.01 54.28 26.70 54.43

ACURT3 3:39.19

Bellin, Gretta 10 Link, Trinity 10

Forrest, Erin 12 Bellin, Gabi 12

26.17 54.50 55.1926.08

26.59 56.38 25.44 53.12

AML4 3:41.89

Knox, Laurel 12 Heaps, Julia 9

Parrish, Makhaela 11 Parrish, Issabelle 10

26.25 55.15 57.4227.62

26.45 55.32 25.54 54.00

ANEW5 3:42.64

Li, Joy 12 Robertson, Abigail 11

Chen, Hillary 12 Zhang, Angela 12

25.78 54.04 54.9826.14

27.52 57.58 26.57 56.04

AINGL6 3:44.06

Chow, Megan 12 Brown, Audrey 10

Yin, Renee 11 Reynolds, Lola 10

26.94 56.06 55.6426.53

26.92 56.38 26.72 55.98

AKAM7 3:44.44

Ryu, Janey 9 Lorenzo, Julia 9

Ryu, Sophia 12 Smith, Claire 10

27.54 57.70 55.8226.82

27.27 57.41 25.52 53.51

APUY8 3:45.90

Sellman, Emily 9 Bagniewski, Molly 10

Sellman, Abby 11 Clise, Maya 12

27.81 59.05 56.1026.59

26.47 56.10 26.28 54.65

AISSY9 3:46.57

Jia, Maddy 12 Kampf, Juliana 9

Stipe, Abigail 12 Tu, Gillian 11

27.00 57.42 56.8127.21

27.54 57.64 25.80 54.70

AWOOD10 3:46.86

Rusk, Maren 11 Fitch, Taylor 12

Han, Taryn 9 Traina, Megan 9

26.74 54.72 57.3926.88

27.05 56.71 27.97 58.04

ALS11 3:47.30

Foley, Savannah 11 Marlatt, Autumn 12

Lamb, Charlotte 10 Butler, Madelynn 12

27.55 58.17 56.7627.23

28.27 59.26 25.50 53.11

AHAN12 3:48.91

Landon, Noelle 10 Peterson, Anikka 9

Rutherford, Cameron 12 Abringe, Chamelle 12

28.02 58.54 56.3127.02

26.66 57.21 27.12 56.85

AOLY13 3:52.28

Nelson, Sophie 9 Otto, Margaret 11

Hummel-Church, Hawthorne 12Carras, Corrina 10

28.76 59.02 58.1527.77

28.16 58.97 26.72 56.14

AMR14 3:53.85

Wisen, Addie 10 Carr, Addy 9

Lam, Celina 12 Ma, Elizabeth 10

28.14 58.72 59.6827.74

28.20 1:00.30 26.14 55.15

AGP15 3:54.85

Lao, Lily 10 Vanwinkle, Lu-Lu 12

Sullivan, Alexa 11 Hoopes, Isabella 11

27.66 58.88 59.7628.01

27.53 57.97 27.62 58.24
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Preliminaries ...   (#412  Women 400 Yard Free Relay)

ARICH16 3:54.96

Ciolli, Malia 10 Raugei, Beatrice 12

Willford, Sydney 12 McGinnis, Bryn 12

29.37 1:00.13 1:01.5729.08

27.21 57.57 26.59 55.69

ASKY17 3:55.54

Shauf, Gracie 12 Fickert, Kylie 11

Wu, Alice 10 Arroyo, Abigail 10

27.92 57.71 1:01.1328.60

28.12 58.38 27.46 58.32

AU18 3:56.77

Lin, Jean 11 Lin, Joanne 9

Adams, Nicole 11 Johnsen, Marley 10

27.93 58.47 58.9527.90

28.40 59.48 28.62 59.87

ACAM19 4:03.12

McGeachy, Lila 9 Gonzales Corona, Jennifer 11

Kiesenhofer, Karli 10 Chapin, Zoe 10

29.83 1:02.01 1:00.5628.83

28.73 1:01.85 27.53 58.70

AEAST20 4:06.67

Bauman, Norah 10 Tucker, Kelly 10

Kelly, Payton 10 Monahan, Teague 9

28.88 1:00.71 1:04.3629.72

29.52 1:02.41 28.37 59.19

ADECA--- SCR

Mangalindan, Alexis 11 Hiletework, Edenna 9

Tucker, Violet 10 Kenske, Sydney 11

AIKE--- SCR

Mitchell, Addison 12 Hull, Mataya 10

Mickleson, Mary 11 Martin, Lindsay 10

ASK--- SCR

Hosington, Jenna 12 Ambler, Brynnen 12

Obnial, Regina 12 Hurguy, Emma 9

AWVAL--- SCR

Tweedy, Piper 10 Carvajal, Issabella 11

Durels, Jordyn 10 Goin, Riley 10

AKR--- SCR

Zimmerman, Reyna 9 Hewson, Ainsley 9

Goehard, Ava 12 Edgar, Tessa 12

AGK--- SCR

Sienkiewich, Nichole 10 Daniels, Alia 11

Young, Hannah 12 Daniels, Yuna 9

AJACK--- SCR

Smasne, Kassandra 9 O'Neal, Evelyn 11

Guerra, Jillian 9 Catli, Lindsay 9

APASC--- SCR

Wilkinson, Irene 12 Sital, Emma 11

Elizondo, Madison 11 Edwards, Madison 9

AMAR--- SCR

Nguyen, Lucy 9 Mbowe, Haddy 11

Ocampo, Valeria 12 Gonzalez, Emily 12

ACHI--- SCR

Kelley, Addison 9 Bleazard, Aubrey 11

Hernandez, Abigail 12 Gress, Kenzie 9

ASKYV--- SCR

Greenwood, Rebecca 9 Lander, Taylor 12

Wang, Emily 12 Rosendale, Clara 12

ABG--- SCR

Cooper, Lily 10 Stokes, Bella 9

Porter, Chloe 11 Uchtmann, Nina 11

AKC--- SCR

Paulson, Victoria 10 Droppelman, Ava 11

Williams, Rae 10 Weiler, Kiersten 12

AMS--- SCR

Luther, Logan 12 Moulton, Lindsey 11

Schlotfeldt, Josie 10 Eide, Clara 11

AWEN--- SCR

Andrewjeski, Chloe 12 Mahler, Alaura 12

Finegold, Berkeley 12 Kershner, Addy 10

ABOTH--- SCR

Elli, Genavieve 12 Berrios, Ariana 11

Erickson, Anna 11 Radvick, Julia 10

AEASTL--- SCR

Birchfield, Elette 10 Dumitrescu, Tiana 10

Lundblad, Julia 11 Foley, Kiera 11

ANC--- SCR

Thornburg, Jameson 9 Irimagawa, Katie 11

Nguyen, Trinity 9 Ramberg, Lillian 10

 
#413  Women 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 33.31 2018! Olivia Lautman

State Record: NT$

AAA23.20

AAC23.54

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GP 12Lamping, Megan1 34.54

WEN 12Martinez, Bella2 48.82

EAST 10Johnson, Gaz3 52.79

WEN 12McIrvin, Jillian4 54.58

EAST 10Johnson, Jade5 1:00.02

WEN 12Wiest, Shannon6 1:35.22

KAM 12Puentes-Santos, Danna7 2:11.58

 
#414  Women 50 Yard Back

Meet Record: 41.70 2018! Olivia Lautman

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GP 12Lamping, Megan1 46.40

WEN 12McIrvin, Jillian2 52.07

WEN 12Martinez, Bella3 1:04.85

EAST 10Johnson, Gaz4 1:10.33

EAST 10Johnson, Jade5 1:17.94

WEN 12Wiest, Shannon6 1:18.38

KAM 12Puentes-Santos, Danna7 2:55.25

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 414

1. Tahoma 315.5

2. Curtis 224

3. Redmond 214

4. Newport 194

5. Issaquah 151

6. Inglemoor 140

7. Moses Lake 136

8. Kamiak 99

9. Puyallup 89

10. Eastlake 77

11. Union 76

12. Jackson 75

13. Eastmont 66

14. Skyline 58

15. Lake Stevens 48

16. Glacier Peak 46

17. Woodinville 43

18. Mount Rainier 39

19. Camas 34

20. Kennedy Catholic 33

20. Richland 33

22. Rogers 27

23. Wenatchee 25

24. Olympia 21

25. Mount Si 20

26. Kentridge 14.5

27. Hanford 11

28. Eisenhower 10

29. Battle Ground 3


